Lieu Date TypeChamp Texte46

Régional hiver Hellemmes 4 et 5 janvier 2020 Arbalete Match

Arbalete Match

Arbalere Loisir

Division 1

Division 2

17 ans et plus

Class Club

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
3 62 Auchy-les-Mines
4 59 Lomme

5 59 Tourcoing

6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
7 59 Lomme

8 59 Lomme

9 62 Auchy-les-Mines
10 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
11 59 Lomme

12 59 Hazebrouck

13 59 Tourcoing

14 62 Auchy-les-Mines
15 62 Arques

1 59 Nomain
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
3 59 Auby
4 62 Courriéres
5 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
6 59 Hellemmes
7 59 Hellemmes
8 59 Hellemmes
9 62 Auchy-les-Mines
10 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
11 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
12 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
13 62 Auchy-les-Mines
14 59 Auby
15 62 Auchy-les-Mines
16 59 Auby
17 59 Moncheaux
18 59 Hazebrouck
19 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
20 62 Beuvry
21 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
22 59 Hazebrouck
23 59 Hazebrouck
24 62 Béthune
25 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
26 59 Hondschoote
27 62 Arques
28 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
29 62 Auchy-les-Mines
30 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
31 59 Bergues
32 59 Lomme
33 62 Festubert
34 59 Auby
35 62 Béthune
36 62 Arques
37 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
38 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
39 62 Courrieres
40 59 Lomme

1 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
2 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
3 59 Auby
4 62 Auchy-les-Mines
5 62 Auchy-les-Mines
6 59 Hellemmes
7 59 Nomain
8 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
9 62 Auchy-les-Mines
10 59 Tourcoing
11 59 Hellemmes
12 59 Hellemmes
13 59 Auby
14 62 Auchy-les-Mines
15 59 Moncheaux
16 59 Tourcoing
17 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
18 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
19 62 Auchy-les-Mines
20 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
21 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
22 62 Auchy-les-Mines
23 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
24 62 Auchy-les-Mines
25 59 Auby
26 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
27 62 Beuvry
28 59 Tourcoing
29 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
30 62 Festubert
31 62 Béthune
32 59 Bergues
33 62 Auchy-les-Mines
34 59 Tourcoing
35 59 Tourcoing
36 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour

Nom

CAULIER YVES

DELAY DAVID

VERON SEBASTIEN
MINNE ROGER
DELAHAYE ARMONIE
BOURIN CYRIL
VERCAMER ALEXANDRA
PLUNIAN SEBASTIEN
VANDAMME FLORENCE
CAULIER VALENTIN
BOUTON ANTHONY
WYCKE FABRICE
MENET MICHEL
BOULANGER JULIEN
VIEQUE AYMERIC

VILPOUX JULIE
PRUVOT EDMOND
OLBER ERIC
DECAUDIN ALPHONSE
COUDERT FREDERIC
CAREME LAURENT
LEMAIRE DAVID
HENOCQ PHILIPPE
VERON SARAH
COMPAGNON PASCAL
DEBARGE JOFFREY
GORACY ISABELLE
BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN
TIBERGHIEN LAURENT
VASSEUR DENIS
CATHELAIN SAMUEL
MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS
CAZIER MICHEL
BORONAT ANTOINE
GUILLAUME CLAUDE
LECOEUVRE PASCAL
WILLAEYS DOMINIQUE
WICKE LUDIVINE
CARPENTIER HENRI
CAULIER THIBAUT
DEVOS JOEL

DUBOIS DOROTHEE
DELOBELLE JULIEN
VANDAMME ERIC
NICOL LAURINE
BLONDE DOROTHE
GHESQUIERE THIERRY
HOLLE AURELIE
DACHICOURT CHRISTOPHE
GENOT CHRISTOPHE
JAKO BERNARD
VIENNE ANDRE

GABET MATHYS
BACQUEZ MICHEL
VERCAMER WILLY

CAULIER YVES

DELAY DAVID
VERMERSCH THOMAS
VANDAMME FLORENCE
BOULANGER JULIEN
LEMAIRE DAVID
VILPOUX JULIE
DEBARGE JOFFREY
SEMENT GUILLAUME
MENET MICHEL
CAREME LAURENT
HENOCQ PHILIPPE
OLBER ERIC
BOURGUIGNON SYLVAIN
MORTREUX JEAN-LOUIS
DELAHAYE ARMONIE
GORACY ISABELLE
BORONAT ANTOINE
VERON SEBASTIEN
CAULIER VALENTIN
COUDERT FREDERIC
VANDAMME ERIC
PRUVOT EDMOND
VASSEUR DENIS
TIBERGHIEN LAURENT
NICOL LAURINE
GUILLAUME CLAUDE
DELAHAYE CHRISTINE
CAULIER THIBAUT
HOLLE AURELIE
CARPENTIER HENRI
BLONDE DOROTHE
VERON SARAH
MOULART GEORGES
VAN LABEKE MICHELE
GAVREL SYLVIE

ResAnTir ResLicTir
1962 6199416

1979 7311667

1978 65616882
1952 96226252
1994 94061315
1968 94037942
1979 96223988
1982 99019679
1970 65616891
1992 55185078
1982 62012097
1975 99014605
1958 61072299
1987 52018007
1989 62053220

1992 99085908
1959 43275441
1964 94060106
1966 57178717
1990 97008195
1966 3368835
1985 58006409
1965 94060118
1983 45217781
1965 47123904
1999 397085322
1962 63104514
1991 66614461
1975 99027472
1982 40141803
1991 6615453
1959 94039935
1950 96224813
1987 97064027
1960 4944285
1959 47017283
1957 6187230
1973 99062177
1951 97007496
1996 66529380
1954 3371802
1987 97015953
2002 99061367
1965 65616886
2002 40336947
1962 99027328
1958 99017722
1979 97061046
1972 99069310
1973 4730468
1953 61039129
1955 60030658
2002 99085574
1946 5225976
1975 96223989

1962 6199416
1979 7311667
1996 96215427
1970 65616891
1987 52018007
1985 58006409
1992 99085908
1999 397085322
1979 97016660
1958 61072299
1966 3368835
1965 94060118
1964 94060106
1991 66614461
1959 94039935
1994 94061315
1962 63104514
1987 97064027
1978 65616882
1992 55185078
1990 97008195
1965 65616886
1959 43275441
1982 40141803
1975 99027472
2002 40336947
1960 4944285
1963 94061314
1996 66529380
1979 97061046
1951 97007496
1962 99027328
1983 45217781
1943 66529401
1956 96216754
1981 97035570

S1

60
58
59
57
58
57
57
56
56
53
58
56
54
51

0

57
58
57
58
57
58
57
57
54
56
56
57
56
55
56
56
57
56
54
56
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54
56
55
54
54
54
55
55
52
55
55
43
48

o oo o oo

59
56
57
58
57
58
57
58
54

54
58
56
58
56
55
55
56
56
56
55
54
58
56
54
54
55
54
53
52
52
47
52
52
49
52

S2 S3 S4 S5 Total

59
59
58
60
59
58
57
56
57
58
56
57
55
55

0
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56
57
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56
57
58
55
57
56
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56
56
55
56
56
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55
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59
59
59
57
57
57
57
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58
58
58
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53
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60
59
57
58
59
59
58
58
57
57
56
57
57
56

0

59
59
58
57
58
59
57
57
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57
56
57
55
57
55
55
56
57
55
55
56
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55
55
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56
52
56
53
56
53
47
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58
60
58
57
59
57
57
56
58
55
58
55
58
56
59
53
57
57
57
59
58
57
58
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54
58
55
55
54
58
55
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51
52
55
51

59
58
59
59
58
59
59
56
57
59
57
55
55
56

0

59
58
58
59
56
54
56
57
59
55
58
57
56
54
57
57
55
57
57
58
55
51
55
53
55
54
56
53
52
54
53

60
57
59
57
57
57
58
57
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59
56
57
57
57
55
59
56
56
57
57
57
57
54
57
56
54
55
55
54
52
54
58
53
52
54
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58
59
58
57
57
56
57
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59
59
58
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56
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56
56
55
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59
59
56
59
58
58
57
57
59
58
58
57
56
56
55
58
58
57
56
54
56
57
54
56
56
56
56
53
55
55
52
54
54
52
49
52

296
293
291
291
291
289
288
286
286
285
284
283
277
274

0

292
290
288
288
287
286
285
284
282
282
282
282
281
280
280
280
280
279
278
277
275
274
274
272
271
270
269
269
268
268
267
264
244
233
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295
291
289
288
288
287
286
286
285
285
285
285
285
285
284
282
282
282
282
282
281
280
278
276
276
276
274
272
268
268
266
264
264
261
260
259



Arbalere Loisir

13/16 ans

37 59 Tourcoing

38 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
39 59 Auby

40 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
41 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
42 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour

1 62 Cauchy-a-la-Tour
2 62 Beuvry

3 62 Courriéres

4 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
5 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut
6 59 Bruay-sur-Escaut

MARILLIER FRANCIS
DELOBELLE JULIEN
DIEU JULIEN
VIENNE ANDRE
GABET MATHYS
BLARY PASCALE

CORVISIER ULYSSE
JONCKERE CLHOE
CHOQUET MAXIME

SARAIVA VENTURA CALISTA
GOUBERT ALIX

MARIAGE FRANCOIS

1964 99072869
2002 99061367
1986 99101124
1955 60030658
2002 99085574
1964 97030785

2003 97049707
2003 97088303
2004 97087781
2004 99085572
2005 99114607
2005 99114608

47
49
46

o

58
57
56
53
52
44

52
47
51

=)

55
52
53
52
49
46

54
54
54

o

56
53
52
54
42
40

51
51
49

=)

57
52
55
53
53
52

53
53
53

o

59
53
51
46
53
34

257
254
253

o

285
267
267
258
249
216



